Variable Angle Proximal
Tibial Plating System
Surgical Technique
02  |  Variable Angle Proximal Tibial Plating System ﻿
Introduction
The Arthrex Variable Angle (VA) Proximal Tibial Plating
System is designed to provide surgeons with a versatile
and reliable solution for treating proximal tibia fractures.

2.7 mm KreuLock™ VAL Purple 2.0 mm 2.7 mm T10 2.7 mm/3.0 mm
3.0 mm VAL Orange 2.0 mm 3.0 mm T10 2.7 mm/3.0 mm
3.0 mm KreuLock VAL Orange 2.0 mm 3.0 mm T10 2.7 mm/3.0 mm
3.0 Hybrid VAL Pink 2.5 mm 3.5 mm T10 2.7 mm/3.0 mm
3.0 mm Hybrid KreuLock VAL Pink 2.5 mm 3.5 mm T10 2.7 mm/3.0 mm
3.5 mm VAL Yellow 2.5 mm 3.5 mm T15 3.5 mm
3.5 mm KreuLock VAL Yellow 2.5 mm 3.5 mm T15 3.5 mm
3.5 mm Reinforced VAL Teal 2.8 mm 3.5 mm T15 3.5 mm
3.5 mm KreuLock Reinforced VAL Teal 2.8 mm 3.5 mm T15 3.5 mm
Variable Angle Proximal Tibial Plating System ﻿  |  21
Part Number Description Plate Length
Standard Lateral Plates
AR-9954LL-04 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, std, 4H 78 mm
AR-9954LL-06 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, std, 6H 104 mm
AR-9954LL-08 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, std, 8H 130 mm
AR-9954LL-10 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, std, 10H 155 mm
AR-9954LL-12 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, std, 12H 181 mm
AR-9954LL-14 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, std, 14H 207 mm
AR-9954LL-16 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, std, 16H 233 mm
AR-9954LR-04 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, std, 4H 78 mm
AR-9954LR-06 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, std, 6H 104 mm
AR-9954LR-08 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, std, 8H 130 mm
AR-9954LR-10 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, std, 10H 155 mm
AR-9954LR-12 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, std, 12H 181 mm
AR-9954LR-14 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, std, 14H 207 mm
AR-9954LR-16 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, std, 16H 233 mm
High Lateral Plates
AR-9954LHL-04 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 4H 84 mm
AR-9954LHL-06 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 6H 110 mm
AR-9954LHL-08 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 8H 136 mm
AR-9954LHL-10 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 10H 161 mm
AR-9954LHL-12 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 12H 187 mm
AR-9954LHL-14 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 14H 213 mm
AR-9954LHL-16 Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 16H 239 mm
AR-9954LHR-04 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 4H 84 mm
AR-9954LHR-06 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 6H 110 mm
AR-9954LHR-08 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 8H 136 mm
AR-9954LHR-10 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 10H 161 mm
AR-9954LHR-12 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 12H 187mm
AR-9954LHR-14 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 14H 213 mm
AR-9954LHR-16 Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 16H 239 mm
Medial  Plates
AR-9954ML-06 Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 6H 94 mm
AR-9954ML-08 Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 8H 122 mm
AR-9954ML-10 Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 10H 149 mm
AR-9954ML-12 Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 12H 175 mm
AR-9954ML-14 Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 14H 202 mm
AR-9954MR-06 Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 6H 94 mm
AR-9954MR-08 Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 8H 122 mm
AR-9954MR-10 Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 10H 149 mm
AR-9954MR-12 Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 12H 175 mm
AR-9954MR-14 Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 14H 202 mm
Medial  Plates
AR-9954PM-05 Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 5H 87 mm
AR-9954PM-07 Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 7H 107 mm
AR-9954PM-10 Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 10H 137 mm
Plate Length Overview
22  |  Variable Angle Proximal Tibial Plating System ﻿
Proximal Tibia Biologic Augmentation Options
Quickset™ Calcium Phosphate Cement

use at the point of care.
24  |  Variable Angle Proximal Tibial Plating System ﻿
Ordering Information
VA Proximal Tibia Plating System AR-9954S
Lateral Nonsterile Implants
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 4-hole AR-9954LR-04
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 6-hole AR-9954LR-06
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 8-hole AR-9954LR-08
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 10-hole AR-9954LR-10
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 12-hole AR-9954LR-12
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 14-hole AR-9954LR-14
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 16-hole AR-9954LR-16
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 4-hole AR-9954LHR-04
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 6-hole AR-9954LHR-06
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 8-hole AR-9954LHR-08
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 10-hole AR-9954LHR-10
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 12-hole AR-9954LHR-12
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 14-hole AR-9954LHR-14
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 16-hole AR-9954LHR-16
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 4-hole AR-9954LL-04
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 6-hole AR-9954LL-06
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 8-hole AR-9954LL-08
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 10-hole AR-9954LL-10
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 12-hole AR-9954LL-12
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 14-hole AR-9954LL-14
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 16-hole AR-9954LL-16
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 4-hole AR-9954LHL-04
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 6-hole AR-9954LHL-06
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 8-hole AR-9954LHL-08
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 10-hole AR-9954LHL-10
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 12-hole AR-9954LHL-12
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 14-hole AR-9954LHL-14
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 16-hole AR-9954LHL-16
Medial Nonsterile Implants
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 6-hole AR-9954MR-06
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 8-hole AR-9954MR-08
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 10-hole AR-9954MR-10
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 12-hole AR-9954MR-12
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 14-hole AR-9954MR-14
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 6-hole AR-9954ML-06
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 8-hole AR-9954ML-08
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 10-hole AR-9954ML-10
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 12-hole AR-9954ML-12
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 14-hole AR-9954ML-14
Posteromedial Nonsterile Implants
Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 5-hole AR-9954PM-05
Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 7-hole AR-9954PM-07
Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 10-hole AR-9954PM-10
Lateral Sterile Implants
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 4-hole, sterile AR-9954LR-04S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 6-hole, sterile AR-9954LR-06S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard, 8-hole, sterile AR-9954LR-08S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard,
10-hole, sterile AR-9954LR-10S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard,
12-hole, sterile AR-9954LR-12S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard,
14-hole, sterile AR-9954LR-14S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, standard,
16-hole, sterile AR-9954LR-16S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 4-hole, sterile AR-9954LHR-04S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 6-hole, sterile AR-9954LHR-06S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 8-hole, sterile AR-9954LHR-08S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 10-hole, sterile AR-9954LHR-10S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 12-hole, sterile AR-9954LHR-12S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 14-hole, sterile AR-9954LHR-14S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, right, high, 16-hole, sterile AR-9954LHR-16S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 4-hole, sterile AR-9954LL-04S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 6-hole, sterile AR-9954LL-06S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 8-hole, sterile AR-9954LL-08S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 10-hole, sterile AR-9954LL-10S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 12-hole, sterile AR-9954LL-12S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 14-hole, sterile AR-9954LL-14S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, standard, 16-hole, sterile AR-9954LL-16S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 4-hole, sterile AR-9954LHL-04S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 6-hole, sterile AR-9954LHL-06S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 8-hole, sterile AR-9954LHL-08S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 10-hole, sterile AR-9954LHL-10S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 12-hole, sterile AR-9954LHL-12S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 14-hole, sterile AR-9954LHL-14S
Lateral proximal tibia plate, left, high, 16-hole, sterile AR-9954LHL-16S
Medial Sterile Implants
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 6-hole, sterile AR-9954MR-06S
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 8-hole, sterile AR-9954MR-08S
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 10-hole, sterile AR-9954MR-10S
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 12-hole, sterile AR-9954MR-12S
Medial proximal tibia plate, right, 14-hole, sterile AR-9954MR-14S
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 6-hole, sterile AR-9954ML-06S
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 8-hole, sterile AR-9954ML-08S
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 10-hole, sterile AR-9954ML-10S
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 12-hole, sterile AR-9954ML-12S
Medial proximal tibia plate, left, 14-hole, sterile AR-9954ML-14S
Variable Angle Proximal Tibial Plating System ﻿  |  25
Posteromedial Sterile Implants
Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 5-hole, sterile AR-9954PM-05S
Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 7-hole, sterile AR-9954PM-07S
Posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 10-hole, sterile AR-9954PM-10S
Nonsterile Implants
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, standard, right, 4H AR-9954LR-04T
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, standard, right, 6H AR-9954LR-06T
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, standard, right, 8H AR-9954LR-08T
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, standard, left, 4H AR-9954LL-04T
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, standard, left, 6H AR-9954LL-06T
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, standard, left, 8H AR-9954LL-08T
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, high, right, 4H AR-9954LHR-04T
Trial, lateral proximal tibia plate, high, left, 4H AR-9954LHL-04T
Trial, medial proximal tibia plate, right, 6H AR-9954MR-06T
Trial, medial proximal tibia plate, right, 8H AR-9954MR-08T
Trial, medial proximal tibia plate, right, 10H AR-9954MR-10T
Trial, medial proximal tibia plate, left, 6H AR-9954ML-06T
Trial, medial proximal tibia plate, left, 8H AR-9954ML-08T
Trial, medial proximal tibia plate, left, 10H AR-9954ML-10T
Trial, posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 5H AR-9954PM-05T
Trial, posteromedial proximal tibia plate, 7H AR-9954PM-07T
Bending iron, large AR-9954-08
Arthrex Ti proximal tibia implant case AR-9954C
Arthrex Ti proximal tibia implant case, lid AR-9954C-01
Arthrex Ti proximal tibia screw caddy, VAL, KreuLock AR-9954C-SC-VCL
Arthrex Ti proximal tibia screw caddy, VAL KreuLock, lid AR-9954C-SC-
VCL-01
VAL KreuLock™ Caddy (Qty. 4)
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 30 mm AR-18827-30
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 32 mm AR-18827-32
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 34 mm AR-18827-34
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 36 mm AR-18827-36
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 38 mm AR-18827-38
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 40 mm AR-18827-40
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 42 mm AR-18827-42
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 44 mm AR-18827-44
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 46 mm AR-18827-46
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 48 mm AR-18827-48
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 50 mm AR-18827-50
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 52 mm AR-18827-52
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 54 mm AR-18827-54
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 56 mm AR-18827-56
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 58 mm AR-18827-58
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 60 mm AR-18827-60
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 65 mm AR-18827-65
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 70 mm AR-18827-70
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 75 mm AR-18827-75
Cortical screw, 2.7 mm × 80 mm AR-18827-80
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 30 mm AR-8927VCL-30
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 32 mm AR-8927VCL-32
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 34 mm AR-8927VCL-34
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 36 mm AR-8927VCL-36
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 38 mm AR-8927VCL-38
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 40 mm AR-8927VCL-40
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 42 mm AR-8927VCL-42
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm× 44 mm AR-8927VCL-44
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 46 mm AR-8927VCL-46
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 48 mm AR-8927VCL-48
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 50 mm AR-8927VCL-50
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 52 mm AR-8927VCL-52
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 54 mm AR-8927VCL-54
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 56 mm AR-8927VCL-56
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 58 mm AR-8927VCL-58
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 60 mm AR-8927VCL-60
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 65 mm AR-8927VCL-65
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 70 mm AR-8927VCL-70
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 75 mm AR-8927VCL-75
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 2.7 mm × 80 mm AR-8927VCL-80
Washer, 6.5 mm, Ti AR-8730W
Washer, 7.0 mm, Ti AR-8740W
26  |  Variable Angle Proximal Tibial Plating System ﻿
VAL KreuLock™ Screws
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 10 mm AR-8935-10
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 12 mm AR-8935-12
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 14 mm AR-8935-14
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 16 mm AR-8935-16
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 18 mm AR-8935-18
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 20 mm AR-8935-20
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 22 mm AR-8935-22
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 24 mm AR-8935-24
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 26 mm AR-8935-26
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 28 mm AR-8935-28
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 30 mm AR-8935-30
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 32 mm AR-8935-32
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 34 mm AR-8935-34
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 36 mm AR-8935-36
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 38 mm AR-8935-38
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 40 mm AR-8935-40
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 42 mm AR-8935-42
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 44 mm AR-8935-44
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 46 mm AR-8935-46
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 48 mm AR-8935-48
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 50 mm AR-8935-50
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 52 mm AR-8935-52
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 54 mm AR-8935-54
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 56 mm AR-8935-56
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 58 mm AR-8935-58
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 60 mm AR-8935-60
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 62 mm AR-8935-62
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 64 mm AR-8935-64
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 66 mm AR-8935-66
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 68 mm AR-8935-68
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 70 mm AR-8935-70
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 72 mm AR-8935-72
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 74 mm AR-8935-74
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 76 mm AR-8935-76
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 78 mm AR-8935-78
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 80 mm AR-8935-80
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 85 mm AR-8935-85
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 90 mm AR-8935-90
Low-profile screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 95 mm AR-8935-95
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 10 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-10
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 12 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-12
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 14 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-14
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 16 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-16
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 18 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-18
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 20 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-20
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 22 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-22
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 24 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-24
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 26 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-26
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 28 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-28
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 30 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-30
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 32 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-32
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 34 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-34
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 36 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-36
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 38 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-38
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 40 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-40
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 42 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-42
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 44 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-44
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 46 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-46
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 48 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-48
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 50 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-50
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 52 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-52
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 54 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-54
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 56 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-56
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 58 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-58
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 60 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-60
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 62 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-62
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 64 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-64
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 66 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-66
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 68 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-68
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 70 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-70
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 72 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-72
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 74 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-74
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 76 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-76
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 78 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-78
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 80 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-80
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 85 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-85
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 90 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-90
VAL KreuLock compression screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 95 mm, Ri AR-8935RVCL-95
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 10 mm AR-8940-10
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 12 mm AR-8940-12
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 14 mm AR-8940-14
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 16 mm AR-8940-16
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 18 mm AR-8940-18
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 20 mm AR-8940-20
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 22 mm AR-8940-22
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 24 mm AR-8940-24
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 26 mm AR-8940-26
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 28 mm AR-8940-28
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 30 mm AR-8940-30
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 32 mm AR-8940-32
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 34 mm AR-8940-34
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 36 mm AR-8940-36
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 38 mm AR-8940-38
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 40 mm AR-8940-40
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 42 mm AR-8940-42
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 44 mm AR-8940-44
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 46 mm AR-8940-46
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 48 mm AR-8940-48
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 50 mm AR-8940-50
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 52 mm AR-8940-52
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 54 mm AR-8940-54
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 56 mm AR-8940-56
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 58 mm AR-8940-58
Low-profile screw, Ti, 4.0 mm × 60 mm AR-8940-60
Variable Angle Proximal Tibial Plating System ﻿  |  27
General Instruments 2.7 mm/3.5 mm AR-18900S-GEN
2.7 mm Instruments
Locking drill guide, 2.7 mm AR-9954-06
VAL drill guide, double-ended, 2.7 mm AR-9954-07
Drill guide, 2.0 mm/ 2.7 mm AR-18800-22
Solid screwdriver, T10 AR-18800-27
Driver shaft, T10 AR-18800-24
Driver shaft, T10, long AR-18800-26
Holding sleeve, 2.7 mm AR-18800-32
Locking bending tower, 2.7 mm AR-18800-33
2.7 mm Disposables
Drill bit, 2.0 mm, calibrated, AO AR-9954-20
Profile drill, 2.7 mm locking compression screws, AO AR-18900-03
Drill bit, 2.0 mm, short, AO AR-18800-18
Drill bit, 2.7 mm AR-18800-20
Countersink, 2.7 mm AR-18800-23
Tap, 2.7 mm AR-18800-34
3.5 mm Instruments
Locking drill guide, 1.6 mm K-wire sleeve AR-9953-02
Locking drill guide, 3.5 mm AR-9953-03
VAL drill guide, double-ended, 3.5 mm AR-8940VDG
Drill guide, 2.5 mm/3.5 mm AR-8943-14
Lag drill guide, 3.5 mm/2.5 mm AR-8963-21
Solid screwdriver, T15 AR-8943-10
T15 Hexalobe driver AR-8941DH
Driver shaft, T15, long AR-9953-T15
Holding sleeve, 3.5 mm AR-9953-07
Depth device, 2.7 mm/3.0 mm/3.5 mm AR-7650-01
Depth device, low profile, 2.7 mm/3.5 mm/4 mm AR-8943-15
Locking bending tower, 3.5 mm AR-9954-09
MIS tissue sleeve depth gauge AR-9954-05
3.5 mm Disposables
Drill bit, 2.5, calibrated, AO AR-9954-25
Drill bit, 2.8, calibrated, AO AR-9954-28
Drill bit, 2.5 mm, calibrated, AO, long AR-9954-25L
Drill bit, 2.8 mm, calibrated, AO, long AR-9954-28L
Drill bit, 3.5 mm, short AR-4160-35
Drill bit, 3.5 mm, long AR-8964-10
Drill bit, 2.5 mm, short AR-8943-30
Drill bit, 4.0 mm AR-4160-40
Countersink, 3.5/4.0 mm AR-8950-03
Tap, 3.5 mm AR-8935T
General Instruments
Torque-limiting adapter, AO, 0.8 Nm AR-18700-39
Torque-limiting attachment, 1.5 Nm, QC AR-8963TL-01
Ratcheting handle, AO QC AR-8700RH
Weber clamp, small AR-5050-05
Weber clamp AR-8943-24
Lobster claw AR-8943-23
Sharp hook AR-8943-21
Hohmann retractor, double-ended (6 mm/10 mm) AR-18700-53
Bending iron, double-ended AR-18800-44
Bending iron AR-8943-18
Needlenose pliers AR-8916-24
Freer elevator AR-8943-19
Periosteal elevator, curved blade, 6 mm AR-8943-20
Submuscular tissue elevator, distal tibia AR-8963-10
General Disposables
Guidewire w/ trocar tip, 0.053 in (1.35 mm) AR-8943-01
Guidewire w/ trocar tip, 0.062 in (1.6 mm) AR-8941K
Guide wire w/ trocar tip, 0.078 in (2.0 mm) AR-8945K
1.6 mm drill tip K-wire AR-18800-36
2.0 mm drill tip K-wire, calibrated AR-9954-20GW
2.5 mm drill tip K-wire, calibrated AR-9954-25GW
2.8 mm drill tip K-wire, calibrated AR-9954-28GW
BB-Tak AR-13226
BB-Tak, threaded AR-13226T
K-wire, 1.6 mm with ball AR-14016B
Tray/Case Parts